
 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

2021-2022 BOARD MEETING CALENDAR 
Adopted 6-17-2021 

 
The Board shall meet at 5:30 p.m. at 525 S. White St. Wake Forest, NC 27587 

Or Remotely on the following dates: 
 
 

Thursday, August 19, 2021 
 
 

Thursday, September 16, 2021 
 
 

Thursday, October 21, 2021 
 
 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 
 
 

Thursday, December 16, 2021 
 
 

Thursday, January 20, 2022 
 
 

Thursday, February 17, 2022 
 
 

Thursday, March 17, 2022 
 
 

Thursday, April 21, 2022 
 

** Thursday, May 19, 2022 
**NOTE: ANNUAL MEETING 

 
Thursday, June 16, 2022 
 

Official Minutes of the Wake Preparatory Academy Board Meetings are 
available online at wakeprep.org and physically at 10320 Durant Rd. Raleigh, 

NC 27614 
 

Any person with a disability who needs an accommodation to participate in a 
meeting should contact Charter One at 919.908.6168 at least 5 days in advance of the 

meeting to request assistance. 


